

Bass Lake Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 126, Bass Lake, CA 93604 (559) 642-3676

Email: chamber@basslakechamber.com Website: www.BassLakeChamber.com

2024 BASS LAKE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Yes, I would like to support Bass Lake!

\$100.00 - COMMUNITY SUPPORTER MEMBERSHIP
\$195.00 – BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP
FIREWORKS DONATION to help "Light Up the Sky" 4 th of July
Total Amount Enclosed (payable to: Bass Lake Chamber)
usiness/Individual Name:
ontact Name:
ddress/City/State/Zip:
none: Fax:
ebsite:
mail:
GNATURE:

Mission Statement: To advance the economic, professional and civic welfare of Bass Lake and support activities beneficial to the entire mountain community.

Bass Lake Chamber Facts:

- Bass Lake Chamber was established in 1976
- Bass Lake Chamber organizes the 4th of July Fireworks show as well as the Bass Lake Fishing Derby and supports many community and non-profit events
- Bass Lake Chamber has an annual booth at the Los Angeles Travel & Adventure Show promoting Bass Lake to over 30,000 travelers
- Bass Lake Chamber is an all-volunteer organization made up of business owners dedicated to the well-being of Bass Lake
- Bass Lake Chamber sits on the Board of the Eastern Madera County Foundation and partners with Visit Yosemite | Madera County.
- Bass Lake Chamber Members support each other! Bass Lake Chamber Members believe that "Whatever is good for Bass Lake is good for everyone!"
- Local High School Scholarships provided to deserving students who work or have worked for a Bass Lake Chamber business

Community Supporter Membership Benefits:

- ✓ Inclusion in all Chamber communications
- ✓ Chamber support and participation in County Government issues
- ✓ Invitation to participate in Bass Lake Chamber meetings
- ✓ Networking with other Bass Lake Chamber members at various chamber events
- ✓ Visitor related events posted on the Bass Lake Chamber website & social media channels

Business Membership Benefits:

- ✓ All of the Community Supporter Membership Benefits
- ✓ Business Listing and link on the Bass Lake Chamber website
- ✓ Opportunities to participate at Bass Lake Chamber attended trade shows
- ✓ One (1) vote on Chamber Board in any election

If you are interested in becoming a board member, please reach out to us at info@basslakechamber.com or call Theresa Wilson 559-760-3715 or Michelle Miller at 559-642-3633 Thank you!

Tag us in your favorite Bass Lake pictures on our Facebook page: www.facebook.com/basslakeca/ Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/basslakeca/

#basslake #basslakechamber #basslakeca Boat It...... Hike It...... Bike It